
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

21 

20 

54 

25 

280 

2 

35 

Class 

KING YSURU 600 

OVER 45 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

PIRELLI CUP 

NO RACE 

NARDELLO CUP 600 

Name 

CIPOLLETTA Davide 

IANNELLO Fabio 

KALITERNA Danijel 

JACK HC 

FISCATO Francesco 

BRUNELLO Benny 

TECCHIO Alessandro 

Motorcycle 

Triumph Daytona 660 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Triumph Daytona 660 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

BMW S1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Best Tm 

1:35.296 

1:47.002 

1:54.430 

1:54.487 

1:54.771 

1:55.115 

1:55.225 

Diff 

11.706 

19.134 

19.191 

19.475 

19.819 

19.929 

2nd Best 

1:35.357 

1:47.334 

1:55.007 

1:55.745 

1:56.025 

1:56.314 

1:56.388 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1.3.2026. 16:56:44 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

1st King of Grobnik 2026. 

03 - 01.03.2026. 

Practice 

Practice started at 15:12:47 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.3.2026. 15:00 


