

1st King of Grobnik 2026.

Sorted on best lap time

03 - 01.03.2026.

Grobnik 4,168 km

Practice

1.3.2026. 15:00

Practice started at 15:12:47

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Motorcycle	Best Tm	Diff	2nd Best
1	21	KING YSURU 600	CIPOLLETTA Davide	Triumph Daytona 660	1:35.296		1:35.357
2	20	OVER 45	IANNELLO Fabio	BMW S 1000 RR	1:47.002	11.706	1:47.334
3	54	NO RACE	KALITERNA Danijel	Suzuki GSX-R 1000	1:54.430	19.134	1:55.007
4	25	NO RACE	JACK HC	Triumph Daytona 660	1:54.487	19.191	1:55.745
5	280	PIRELLI CUP	FISCATO Francesco	Suzuki GSX-R 750	1:54.771	19.475	1:56.025
6	2	NO RACE	BRUNELLO Benny	BMW S1000 RR	1:55.115	19.819	1:56.314
7	35	NARDELLO CUP 600	TECCHIO Alessandro	Suzuki GSX-R 600	1:55.225	19.929	1:56.388